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July 2019 Key Stage 2 (end of primary school) results 

 

  
% achieving 

expected 
standard or 

above 

 
% achieving 
high level of 
attainment 

 
Average 
scaled 
score 

 
Progress 

score 

% achieving 
the expected 
standard in 

reading, 
writing and 

maths 
(combined) 

 
Reading 

 
93 

 
43 

 
109.3 

 
1.55 

 
 

83  
Writing 

 
83 

 
23 

 
NA 

 
-1.66 

 
Maths 

 
97 

 
43 

 
109.3 

 
1.18 

 


